Automation
1
 Display Systemwww.ieiworld.com www.ieiworld.com
1-96
Point of
Service
2
Digital
Signage
3
RISC-
based
Solutions
4
Medical
Solutions
5
Packing List
Ordering Information
Options
IQ Mount Supporting List
Description   Part Number   Amount
 Screw Kit  19600-000207-RS   1
 Jumper Pack  33100-000033-RS   1
 Power Cord  32000-000002-RS   1
 Power Adapter  63000-FSP601AD101C712-RS   1
 PS/2 Cable  32000-000138-RS   1
 Panel Mounting Kits  PK-065M (PPC-2706GS/LX)
PK-084M (PPC-2708GHS/LX)  1
 Wall Mounting Kit  WK-190MS-R10  1
 Din Mounting Kit  19Z00-000025-R10 (PPC-2706GS/LX)   1
 HDD IDE Cable  32200-079100-RS  2
 Touch Screen Driver CD / Touch Pen  1
 User Manual & Driver CD   1
PPC-2706GS/LX PPC-2708GHS/LX
 Rack Mount Kits RK-065MS-R10  RK-084MS-R10
 LCD Monitor Arm  ARM-11-RS  ARM-11-RS
 LCD Monitor Stand Din Mounting Kits  STAND-100-RS/STAND-150-RS DK-084MS  STAND-100-RS/STAND-150-RS DK-084MS
 Din Mounting Kits  DK-084MS  DK-084MS
Rack Mount (Optional) Stand /  Arm (Optional) Wall Mount (Standard)
Panel Mount (Standard) Din Mount (Optional)
P P C - 2 7 0 6 G S - V 2 0
6.5” TFT LCD PPC-2706GHS/LX-800/T-R/256MB   6.5” 500 cd/m² VGA TFT Panel PC with WAFER-LX-800,Silver color and Touch Screen,256MB DDR RAM,RoHS
8.4” TFT LCD
 PPC-2708GHS-R11/LX-800/T-R/256MB   8.4” 400 cd/m² SVGA TFT Panal PC with WAFER-LX-800 Silver color and Touch Screen,256MB DDR RAM,RoHS
 PPC-2708GHS-R11/LX-800/T-R/512MB   8.4” 400 cd/m² SVGA TFT Panal PC with WAFER-LX-800 Silver color and Touch Screen,512MB DDR RAM,RoHS
COMP-MALL GmbH www.comp-mall.de